
Sat 21-Jul-2018 17.48.40 BST

Kent County U13 Girls vs Surrey County U13 Girls
on

Saturday 21 July 2018
at

Kings Rochester School, ME1 1TE

Kent County U13 Girls won by 29 runs

scored by Colin Barnwell
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team Kent County U13 Girls
Score 173 for 9
Overs 30.0

Players Alexa Stonehouse
Lottie
Izzy Giles
Maisie Wright (wk)
Jessie Gale
Olivia Barnes
Darcy Carter
Bella
Olivia Shellard
Bhoomika Bhatt
Anna Roche
Emily Roche

Team Surrey County U13 Girls
Score 144 for 8
Overs 30.0

Players Laxmi Johal
Issy Docherty
Sylvia Pearson (wk)
Daisy Feast
Kitty Ellis (c)
Hannah Margetts
Lilly Foster
Emma Furness
Maya Barnwell
Isabella Atwell
Ella Clinton
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Kent County U13 Girls INNINGS
Venue: Kings Rochester School, ME1 1TE Toss won by: Surrey County U13 Girls Sat 21-Jul-2018

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Alexa Stonehouse
. . . . . 211 . . . 12 . W

b Isabella Atwell 7 15 17 10 3 2 33% 46.7

2 Lottie
. . 1W

b Ella Clinton 1 4 2 3 1 25% 25.0

3 Izzy Giles
. . . . 4. 141 . 124. . . . W

b Maya Barnwell 17 18 21 11 3 1 3 39% 94.4

4 Maisie Wright (wk)
. . W

b Ella Clinton 0 3 3 3 0.0

5 Jessie Gale
2. 1 . . . . 211 . 2 . . 14. 442. 4. 1213W

c Kitty Ellis  b Ella Clinton 35 28 43 12 6 5 1 4 57%125.0

6 Olivia Barnes
1 . . . . 12 . . 1 . . . 1 . 1 . W

c Maya Barnwell  b 
Daisy Feast

7 18 26 12 5 1 33% 38.9

7 Darcy Carter
. . 1 . 1 . . . . 1W

b Emma Furness 3 11 10 8 3 27% 27.3

8 Bella
. 1 1 . . . 1 1-

run out (Emma Furness) 4 8 6 4 4 50% 50.0

9 Olivia Shellard
. . 1411 . . . 4. 2 . 111 . 41 . 1 . 4. 4. 11 . 3. .

not out 35 32 58 15 10 1 1 5 53%109.4

10 Bhoomika Bhatt
. . . . . 1 . . . 1 . 1 . . . . 42 . . . 1 . . . . 1 . . . . 1 . . . W

b Maya Barnwell 12 36 33 28 6 1 1 22% 33.3

11 Anna Roche
. . 4. . 1 . . . . . 1

not out 6 12 12 9 2 1 25% 50.0

12 Emily Roche

30.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 46  (24wd  9nb  3lb  10b 0p) TOTAL 173 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

5

Lottie

1.5

5

2

20

Alexa 
Stonehouse

4.3

15

3

23

Maisie Wright

5.3

3

4

35

Izzy Giles

6.6

12

5

67

Olivia Barnes

13.1

32

6

83

Jessie Gale

15.6

16

7

83

Darcy Carter

16.1

0

8

98

Bella

18.6

15

9

138

Bhoomika Bhatt

26.4

40

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W
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1

2 3

5 5 20 1 5 4.00Isabella 
Atwell

R
W

WD
NB

2
1
1

6

2

7
1
2

4
1
1

4

1
6

5 36 3 7 6 7.20Ella Clinton

R
W

WD
NB

2
1
2

3 4
1 4 1 11 2 2 2.75Maya 

Barnwell
R

W
WD
NB

2

1

4

2 2 9 3 4.50Hannah 
Margetts

R
W

WD
NB

2 5
1 2 7 1 3.50Daisy Feast

R
W

WD
NB

14 5
2 19 9.50Lilly Foster

R
W

WD
NB

2
1

3
2 5 1 2.50Emma 

Furness
R

W
WD
NB

6

1

5

2
1

2 15 3 1 7.50Sylvia 
Pearson (wk)

R
W

WD
NB

1 8

1
1

2 11 1 1 5.50Kitty Ellis (c)

R
W

WD
NB

4

1
1

1 6 1 1 6.00Laxmi Johal

R
W

WD
NB

6 1

1

12

1 3 21 2 7.00Issy 
Docherty
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Surrey County U13 Girls INNINGS
Venue: Kings Rochester School, ME1 1TE Toss won by: Surrey County U13 Girls Sat 21-Jul-2018

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Laxmi Johal
. 1 . . 4. . . 1 . 221 . . . 1 1 . . . . . 1 . . 3. . . 44. . 24. 11 . . . 21 . 41 . . . W

st Maisie Wright  b Lottie 41 51 67 31 10 4 1 5 39% 80.4

2 Issy Docherty
. . 4. 1 . . . . . . . . 1 1 1 . . 211 . 1 . . W

c Bella  b Bhoomika Bhatt 13 26 25 17 7 1 1 35% 50.0

3 Sylvia Pearson (wk)
. . . . . . . 224W

st Maisie Wright  b 
Bhoomika Bhatt

8 11 18 8 2 1 27% 72.7

4 Daisy Feast
4. . . . . . . . . 4. 1 . . . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . 1 . W

b Emily Roche 11 31 39 26 3 2 16% 35.5

5 Kitty Ellis (c)
4. 1W

b Emily Roche 5 4 9 2 1 1 50%125.0

6 Hannah Margetts
. . . . W

c Alexa Stonehouse  b Bella 0 5 3 5 0.0

7 Lilly Foster
. . . . . . 1 . . . 1 . . . . . . . 4. W

run out (Izzy Giles) 6 21 20 18 2 1 14% 28.6

8 Emma Furness
. 21 . 1 . . 4. . W

b Darcy Carter 8 11 15 7 2 1 1 36% 72.7

9 Maya Barnwell
14222. 41 . 14. . 1

not out 22 14 14 4 4 3 3 71% 157.1

10 Isabella Atwell
41 . 2 . 11 .

not out 9 8 9 3 3 1 1 62% 112.5

11 Ella Clinton

30.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 21  (19wd  2nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 144 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

30

Issy Docherty

6.6

30

2

58

Sylvia Pearson

12.2

28

3

81

Laxmi Johal

16.4

23

4

91

Kitty Ellis

19.4

10

5

93

Hannah 
Margetts

20.4

2

6

94

Daisy Feast

21.2

1

7

113

Emma Furness

26.1

19

8

114

Lilly Foster

26.3

1

9 10
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3 4.3 20 2 6 4.44Emily Roche

R
W

WD
NB

1
1
2

2

1 2 6 1 3 3.00Bella

R
W

WD
NB

12
1 12 12.00Olivia Barnes
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Kent County U13 Girls INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 0 Isabella Atwell . . . . . 2 

2 5 1 Ella Clinton . . 1 1wd 1 W . 

3 10 1 Isabella Atwell 1 . . . 4 . 

4 18 1 Ella Clinton . 2wd 1 . . 1 4 

5 22 2 Isabella Atwell 2 . W . 1by 1 

6 31 3 Ella Clinton . 1 W 2wd 2 4 . 

7 35 4 Maya Barnwell 2 . 2wd . . . W 

8 38 4 Hannah Margetts 1 1 . . 1wd . . 

9 41 4 Maya Barnwell . . . . 1 2 

10 47 4 Hannah Margetts 1wd 2 . 1wd . 1 1 . 

11 51 4 Maya Barnwell 1 . . 1 . 2 

12 53 4 Daisy Feast . 1 . . 1 . 

13 67 4 Lilly Foster 4 . 4 4 2 . 

14 72 5 Daisy Feast W . . 1 4 . 

15 78 5 Lilly Foster 1by 1 1 2 1 . 

16 83 6 Ella Clinton 3 . . 1wd . 1 W 

17 85 7 Emma Furness W . . 1 . 1 

18 94 7 Sylvia Pearson 1 4 1 . . 1wd 2by 

19 98 8 Emma Furness 1 1 . 1by 1 W 

20 106 8 Sylvia Pearson . 1wd . . 1wd . . 1nb-1 4 

21 109 8 Kitty Ellis . . . 1 1lb 1lb 

22 115 8 Laxmi Johal 1nb-1 2 . 1 1wd . . . 

23 127 8 Kitty Ellis 1 1by 1 1by 1wd 1nb-4 2 . 

24 133 8 Issy Docherty 4 1 . . 1 . 

25 136 8 Isabella Atwell . 1by 1 . . 1 

26 138 8 Issy Docherty . . . . 1wd 1 . 

27 138 9 Maya Barnwell . . . W . . 

28 153 9 Issy Docherty 1wd 4 1lb 4 1by 4 . 

29 162 9 Isabella Atwell . 1 5wd 1 . 1by 1 

30 173 9 Ella Clinton . 1wd 3 . . . 1nb-1 4b-1nb . 

Surrey County U13 Girls INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 0 Alexa Stonehouse . 1 2wd . . 4 . 

2 13 0 Izzy Giles . 1nb 4 . 1 . . 

3 13 0 Alexa Stonehouse . . . . . . 

4 17 0 Izzy Giles 1 . . 1 . 2 

5 22 0 Alexa Stonehouse 1 2 1 1 . . 

6 28 0 Izzy Giles . 1nb 2 1 . 1 1 

7 30 1 Bhoomika Bhatt . 1 1 . . W 

8 31 1 Darcy Carter . . . . . 1 

9 34 1 Bhoomika Bhatt . . 3 . . . 

10 42 1 Darcy Carter . . . 4 4 . 

11 46 1 Bhoomika Bhatt . . . . 2 2 

12 57 1 Darcy Carter . 2 4 . 1 4 

13 62 2 Bhoomika Bhatt 1 W 4 . . . 

14 66 2 Jessie Gale 1wd . . . 2 1 . 

15 68 2 Lottie . 2wd . . . . . 

16 81 2 Jessie Gale 1wd 4 2wd 4 . 1 1 . 

17 86 3 Lottie . . . W 1wd 4 . 

18 87 3 Emily Roche . . . . . 1 

19 88 3 Lottie . . . 1wd . . . 

20 91 4 Emily Roche 1 . . 2wd W . . 

21 94 5 Bella 1 1wd . . W . 1wd . 

22 97 6 Emily Roche . W . 2 1 . 

23 100 6 Bella . 1 . . . 1wd 1 

24 102 6 Emily Roche . . 1wd . 1 . . 

25 102 6 Darcy Carter . . . . . . 

26 113 6 Emily Roche 4 1wd . . 2wd . 4 . 

27 122 8 Darcy Carter W 1 W 4 2 2 

28 134 8 Olivia Barnes 4 1 2 . 4 1 

29 138 8 Alexa Stonehouse . 1 . 2 . 1 

30 144 8 Izzy Giles 1 4 . . 1 . 
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Manhattan

WORM

Wagon Wheel
KENT COUNTY U13 GIRLS Batting (SURREY COUNTY U13 GIRLS Bowling)

SURREY COUNTY U13 GIRLS Batting (KENT COUNTY U13 GIRLS Bowling)
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Laxmi Johal Surrey County U13 Girls 41 51 67 5 80.4 35.3%

2 Jessie Gale Kent County U13 Girls 35 28 43 4 125.0 50.0%

3 Olivia Shellard Kent County U13 Girls 35 32 58 5 109.4 53.1% 1

4 Maya Barnwell Surrey County U13 Girls 22 14 14 3 157.1 71.4% 1

5 Izzy Giles Kent County U13 Girls 17 18 21 3 94.4 38.9%

6 Issy Docherty Surrey County U13 Girls 13 26 25 1 50.0 38.5%

7 Bhoomika Bhatt Kent County U13 Girls 12 36 33 1 33.3 22.2%

8 Daisy Feast Surrey County U13 Girls 11 31 39 2 35.5 12.9%

9 Isabella Atwell Surrey County U13 Girls 9 8 9 1 112.5 62.5% 1

10 Emma Furness Surrey County U13 Girls 8 11 15 1 72.7 27.3%

11 Sylvia Pearson Surrey County U13 Girls 8 11 18 1 72.7 27.3%

12 Alexa Stonehouse Kent County U13 Girls 7 15 17 46.7 26.7%

13 Olivia Barnes Kent County U13 Girls 7 18 26 38.9 33.3%

14 Anna Roche Kent County U13 Girls 6 12 12 1 50.0 25.0% 1

15 Lilly Foster Surrey County U13 Girls 6 21 20 1 28.6 14.3%

16 Kitty Ellis Surrey County U13 Girls 5 4 9 1 125.0 50.0%

17 Bella Kent County U13 Girls 4 8 6 50.0 50.0%

18 Darcy Carter Kent County U13 Girls 3 11 10 27.3 27.3%

19 Lottie Kent County U13 Girls 1 4 2 25.0 25.0%

20 Hannah Margetts Surrey County U13 Girls 0 5 3 0.0

21 Maisie Wright Kent County U13 Girls 0 3 3 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Ella Clinton Surrey County U13 Girls 3 36 5.0 30 7 6 7.20 12.00 10.00

2 Maya Barnwell Surrey County U13 Girls 2 11 4.0 1 24 2 1 2.75 5.50 12.00

3 Bhoomika Bhatt Kent County U13 Girls 2 14 4.0 24 3.50 7.00 12.00

4 Emily Roche Kent County U13 Girls 2 20 5.0 30 6 4.00 10.00 15.00

5 Bella Kent County U13 Girls 1 6 2.0 12 3 1 3.00 6.00 12.00

6 Lottie Kent County U13 Girls 1 8 3.0 18 4 2.67 8.00 18.00

7 Emma Furness Surrey County U13 Girls 1 5 2.0 12 2.50 5.00 12.00

8 Daisy Feast Surrey County U13 Girls 1 7 2.0 12 3.50 7.00 12.00

9 Isabella Atwell Surrey County U13 Girls 1 20 5.0 30 5 4.00 20.00 30.00

10 Darcy Carter Kent County U13 Girls 1 29 5.0 1 30 5.80 29.00 30.00

11 Anna Roche Kent County U13 Girls 0.3 3

12 Laxmi Johal Surrey County U13 Girls 6 1.0 6 1 1 6.00

13 Hannah Margetts Surrey County U13 Girls 9 2.0 12 3 4.50

14 Kitty Ellis Surrey County U13 Girls 11 2.0 12 1 1 1 5.50

15 Sylvia Pearson Surrey County U13 Girls 15 2.0 12 3 1 7.50

16 Olivia Barnes Kent County U13 Girls 12 1.0 6 12.00

17 Jessie Gale Kent County U13 Girls 17 2.0 12 4 8.50

18 Alexa Stonehouse Kent County U13 Girls 16 4.0 1 24 2 1 4.00

19 Issy Docherty Surrey County U13 Girls 21 3.0 18 2 7.00

20 Lilly Foster Surrey County U13 Girls 19 2.0 12 9.50
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Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

21 Izzy Giles Kent County U13 Girls 22 4.0 24 2 5.50
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Alexa Stonehouse
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 15

0s 10
1s 3
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 46.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 16
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Lottie
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 4

0s 3
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket 1

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 2.7

Izzy Giles
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 18

0s 11
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s 3
5s
6s
SR 94.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket

Wide
No Ball 2

Econ. 5.5

Maisie Wright (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 3

0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

Jessie Gale
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 35
Balls 28

0s 12
1s 6
2s 5
3s 1
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 125.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 8.5

Olivia Barnes
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 18

0s 12
1s 5
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 38.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 12.0
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Darcy Carter
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 11

0s 8
1s 3
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 27.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden 1

Run 29
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.8

Bella
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 8

0s 4
1s 4
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Olivia Shellard
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 35
Balls 32

0s 15
1s 10
2s 1
3s 1
4s 5
5s
6s
SR 109.4

Bhoomika Bhatt
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 12
Balls 36

0s 28
1s 6
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.5

Anna Roche
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 12

0s 9
1s 2
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.3
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Emily Roche
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.3
Maiden

Run 20
Wicket 2

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 4.4
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Laxmi Johal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 41
Balls 51

0s 31
1s 10
2s 4
3s 1
4s 5
5s
6s
SR 80.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 6.0

Issy Docherty
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 13
Balls 26

0s 17
1s 7
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 21
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Sylvia Pearson (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 11

0s 8
1s
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 72.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball 1

Econ. 7.5

Daisy Feast
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 31

0s 26
1s 3
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 35.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.5

Kitty Ellis (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 4

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 125.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 5.5

Hannah Margetts
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 5

0s 5
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 4.5
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Lilly Foster
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 21

0s 18
1s 2
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 28.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.5

Emma Furness
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 11

0s 7
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 72.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.5

Maya Barnwell
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 22
Balls 14

0s 4
1s 4
2s 3
3s
4s 3
5s
6s
SR 157.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 11
Wicket 2

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 2.8

Isabella Atwell
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 8

0s 3
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 112.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden

Run 20
Wicket 1

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Ella Clinton
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden

Run 36
Wicket 3

Wide 7
No Ball 6

Econ. 7.2


